
1.     62.48
     +   7.06

  2.      2.3
          +   1.629

  3.      729.70
        +   54.62

  4.      94.28
        +   0.09

5.     12.428
    +  12.098

  6.      93.290
        +   9.403

9.     173.08
        +     1.935

  10.      33.625
       +    5.51

13.     7.901
    +  0.82

  14.      29.13
     +  108.4

17.     271.52
     +   63.10

  18.      342.08
          +   21.65

  7.      47.263
        +   2.091

  8.      43.260
        +   2.111

  11.      137.87
        +   30.2

  12.      981.61
         +    40.10

  15.      35.09
             +  7.081

  16.      0.132
       +  0.20

  19.       27.43
        +  107.01

   20.       3.99
        + 102.01

69.54

3.929

784.32

49.354

45.371

175.015 137.53

42.171 334.62

94.3724.526

102.693102.693

49.354 39.135168.07 1021.71

8.721 0.332
363.73

134.43 106

Check your answers

69.54 3.929 784.32 94.37

24.526 102.693 49.354 45.371

175.015 39.135 168.07

137.538.721 0.33242.171

334.62 363.73 134.43 106

1021.71
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